FLUX GmbH​
Bahnhofstrasse 32​
5280 Braunau am Inn, Austria​
Tel:  +43 7722 20764​
Absolute Rotary Encoder
“IND-MAX”
based on the inductive measuring principle

6.1. Option “K01” - Cable​ 31
6.2. Option “K02” - Cable​ 32
7. Ordering code​ 33
8. Accessories​ 35
8.1. Mounting Screws​ 35
8.2. Dowel Pins​ 36
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​2/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9. Product Labeling​ 37
9.1. IND-MAX-125​ 38
9.2. IND-MAX-160​ 39
9.3. IND-MAX-180​ 40
9.4. IND-MAX-200​ 41
9.5. IND-MAX-250​ 42
9.6. IND-MAX-300​ 43
9.7. IND-MAX-375​ 44
10. Revision history​ 45
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​3/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder

Manufacturing Date: 24-01 [YY-MM],
where the numeric representation YY signifies the year and MM denotes the month
D Encoder Ordering Code
E Part Number PN
F Stator Code
G Rotor Code
H Unique Stator Serial Number SN: 7 digits as DataMatrix-Code and in numeric representation
I Unique Rotor Serial Number SN: 7 digits as DataMatrix-Code and in numeric representation
J CE labeling (only for stator)
K WEEE labeling (only for stator)
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​37/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.1. IND-MAX-125
Encoder Stator: IMS-125
(labeling is on stator bottom side)
Encoder Rotor: IMR-125
(labeling is on rotor bottom side)
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​38/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​
9.2. IND-MAX-160
Encoder Stator: IMS-160 Encoder Rotor: IMR-160
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​39/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.3. IND-MAX-180
Encoder Stator: IMS-180 Encoder Rotor: IMR-180
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​40/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.4. IND-MAX-200
Encoder Stator: IMS-200 Encoder Rotor: IMR-200
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​41/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.5. IND-MAX-250
Encoder Stator: IMS-250 Encoder Rotor: IMR-250
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​42/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.6. IND-MAX-300
Encoder Stator: IMS-300 Encoder Rotor: IMR-300
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​43/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9.7. IND-MAX-375
Encoder Stator: IMS-375 Encoder Rotor: IMR-375
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2025-02, rev.15​  ​44/45
IND-MAX - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet​ ​ ​ ​ ​
10. Revision history
Date Version Comments
2024-06 10 Page 4/33 mounting tolerances range updated
2024-09 11 Page 1/33: Encoder photo updated
Page 3/33: Performance grades updated for size 125mm
2024-09 12 Page 17/33: IMR-200-AL rotor thickness corrected
2024-11 13
Accuracy and Resolution Specification Updates.
IND-MAX-125: M4 threads added for IMS and IMR for additional
mounting option.